2,50,200/-  (@2% of advertised value of tender) 

Delivery period: 

कायŊ पूणŊ करने की ितिथ 
60 days from the date of issue of LOA 

Validity of offer: 

आफर की वैधता 
45 days from the date of opening of tender. 

Cost of Tender Document: 

िनिवदा दˑावेज की कीमत 
Rs1770/-  (One thousand seven hundred seventy Only) 
(अिधभार सिहत) 

Tender submission website 

टɅडर सबͧमशन वेबसाइट 
www.ireps.gov.in 

# If Tender opening is a holiday the tender will be opened on next working day at same time. 

2. For online bid submission the tenderer will have to necessarily download an official

[...]

complete the work within  60 days from the date of issue of Letter of Acceptance of the tender. I/We 
also hereby agree to abide by the various Conditions of Contract and to carry out the work according to 
the Specifications for materials and works laid down by the RailTel for the present contract. 

2. A sum of Rs. 2,50,200/- (Rupees Two lakh fifty thousand two hundred only)to be deposited through 
IREPS portal as “Earnest Money”. The full value of Earnest Money shall stand forfeited without 
prejudice to any other rights or remedies if, 

I/We do not execute the contract agreement within 15 days after receipt of notice issued by the RailTel